
Atletické hry  Brezová pod Bradlom  9.5.2013 
 
60 m 1.rozbeh        ml.žiaci                            
  1  Kolník Matej          01      ZŠ Čachtice                     10,04         
  2  Didy Martin           010715  Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská   10,07         
  3  Ďuriš Timotej         030306  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom          10,65         
  4  Nejedlík Martin       010416  ZŠ Školská 2 Holič              11,35         
 
60 m 2.rozbeh        ml.žiaci                            
  1  Križo Nicolas         000323  ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta      8,84         
  2  Dömötör Patrik        001213  ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta      8,92         
  3  Hejbal Radovan        010614  Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská    9,48         
  4  Dunka Adam            021207  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom          10,08         
 
60 m 3.rozbeh        ml.žiaci                            
  1  Paníček Michal        01      ZŠ Školská 2 Holič               9,56         
  2  Michalica Šimon       020412  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom          10,27         
  3  Gabriž Eduard Šimon   050310  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom          10,91         
  4  Michálek Tomáš        040923  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom          10,94         
 
60 m 4.rozbeh        ml.žiaci                            
  1  Repta Matej           001207  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom           8,90         
  2  Doubrava Igor         020202  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom           9,32         
  3  Gábel Juraj           01      ZŠ Čachtice                      9,92         
  4  Bučko Norbert         051006  Atletický klub Bojničky         11,38         
 
60 m 5.rozbeh        ml.žiaci                            
  1  Danek Patrik          011002  Atletický klub Bojničky          9,68         
  2  Halabrín Jerguš       031102  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom          10,52         
 
60 m finále A        ml.žiaci                            
  1  Križo Nicolas         000323  ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta      8,53   15    
  2  Repta Matej           001207  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom           8,77   12    
  3  Dömötör Patrik        001213  ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta      8,79   10    
  4  Doubrava Igor         020202  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom           9,26    9    
 
60 m finále B        ml.žiaci                            
  1  Hejbal Radovan        010614  Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská    9,30    8    
  2  Paníček Michal        01      ZŠ Školská 2 Holič               9,36    7    
  3  Gábel Juraj           01      ZŠ Čachtice                      9,83    6    
  4  Danek Patrik          011002  Atletický klub Bojničky          9,97    5    
 
1000 m celk.poradie  ml.žiaci                            
  1  Danek Patrik          011002  Atletický klub Bojničky        3:20,42  15    
  2  Repta Matej           001207  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom         3:24,40  12    
  3  Maškovič Erik         001021  ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta    3:34,25  10    
  4  Čičko František       010601  Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská  3:39,25   9    
  5  Repa Matúš            020720  ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta    3:40,65   8    
  6  Nejedlík Martin       010416  ZŠ Školská 2 Holič             3:45,75   7    
  7  Stehlík Ján           010727  ZŠ Školská 2 Holič             3:46,75   6    
  8  Lukáč Michal          010614  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom         3:53,94   5    
  9  Bumbál Tomáš          01      ZŠ Čachtice                    4:00,02   4    
 10  Opatovský Šimon               ZŠ Čachtice                    4:04,29   3    
 11  Bučko Norbert         051006  Atletický klub Bojničky        4:17,01   2    
 12  Šebesta Marcel        01O517  ZŠ Školská 2 Holič             4:38,36   1    
 
1000 m 1.beh         ml.žiaci                            
  1  Maškovič Erik         001021  ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta    3:34,25        
  2  Čičko František       010601  Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská  3:39,25        
  3  Repa Matúš            020720  ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta    3:40,65        
  4  Nejedlík Martin       010416  ZŠ Školská 2 Holič             3:45,75        
  5  Stehlík Ján           010727  ZŠ Školská 2 Holič             3:46,75        
  6  Lukáč Michal          010614  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom         3:53,94        
  7  Bumbál Tomáš          01      ZŠ Čachtice                    4:00,02        
  8  Šebesta Marcel        01O517  ZŠ Školská 2 Holič             4:38,36        
 
1000 m 2.beh         ml.žiaci                            
  1  Danek Patrik          011002  Atletický klub Bojničky        3:20,42        
  2  Repta Matej           001207  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom         3:24,40        
  3  Opatovský Šimon               ZŠ Čachtice                    4:04,29        
  4  Bučko Norbert         051006  Atletický klub Bojničky        4:17,01        
 



diaľka               ml.žiaci                            
  1  Dömötör Patrik        001213  ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta      445    15    
  2  Vičík Richard         010307  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom           434    12    
  3  Maškovič Erik         001021  ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta      415    10    
  4  Hejbal Radovan        010614  Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská    406     9    
  5  Doubrava Igor         020202  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom           386     8    
  6  Kolník Matej          01      ZŠ Čachtice                      376     7    
  7  Ferenčík Martin       001016  ZŠ Školská 2 Holič               375     6    
  8  Čirák Patrik          01      ZŠ Čachtice                      370     5    
  9  Paníček Michal        01      ZŠ Školská 2 Holič               357     4    
 10  Didy Martin           010715  Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská    344     3    
 
výška                ml.žiaci                            
  1  Vičík Richard         010307  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom           130    15    
  2  Herák Michal          010607  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom           120    12    
  3  Čirák Patrik          01      ZŠ Čachtice                      120    10    
  4  Ferenčík Martin       001016  ZŠ Školská 2 Holič               115     8    
     Bluska Noel           01      ZŠ Školská 2 Holič               115     8    
     Čavojský Peter        00      ZŠ Čachtice                      115     8    
  7  Ruszo Zoltán          000713  Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská    115     6    
  8  Deák Adam             010215  ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta      115     5    
  9  Magál Simon           001016  Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská    115     4    
 10  Križo Nicolas         000323  ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta      110     3    
 
guľa 3kg             ml.žiaci                            
  1  Bluska Noel           01      ZŠ Školská 2 Holič               8,68   15    
  2  Čavojský Peter        00      ZŠ Čachtice                      8,59   12    
  3  Gábel Juraj           01      ZŠ Čachtice                      8,31   10    
  4  Magál Simon           001016  Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská    8,00    9    
  5  Šebesta Marcel        01O517  ZŠ Školská 2 Holič               7,88    8    
  6  Benedig Patrik        020520  Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská    7,84    7    
  7  Dunka Michal          001002  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom           7,56    6    
  8  Árva Denis            010104  ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta      7,29    5    
 
4 x 1 kolo           ml.žiaci                            
  1  "A"                           ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta    1:59,25  15    
  2  "A"                           ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom         2:01,79  12    
  3  "A"                           Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská  2:09,41  10    
  4  "A"                           ZŠ Čachtice                    2:09,69   9    
  5  "A"                           ZŠ Školská 2 Holič             2:09,71   8    
 
60 m 1.rozbeh        ml.žiačky                           
  1  Jankovičová Kristína  010527  Atletický klub Bojničky          9,50         
  2  Petrášová Ľubica      011025  ZŠsMŠ Cerová                     9,71         
  3  Linková Aneta         01029   ZŠsMŠ Cerová                     9,76         
  4  Madrová Sára          01      ZŠ Čachtice                     10,47         
 
60 m 2.rozbeh        ml.žiačky                           
  1  Szabóová Gabriella    000829  ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta      8,74         
  2  Brušková Sabína       010911  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom           9,47         
  3  Provazníková Kristín  000827  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom           9,68         
  4  Barteková Sabina      020615  Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská   10,21         
 
60 m 3.rozbeh        ml.žiačky                           
  1  Hulmanová Sandra      001125  ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta      9,05         
  2  Bučková Denisa        011030  Atletický klub Bojničky          9,80         
  3  Palanská Lucia        050221  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom          10,25         
  4  Gašparová Mária       01      ZŠ Čachtice                     10,67         
 
60 m 4.rozbeh        ml.žiačky                           
  1  Krajčovicová Sabína   010224  Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská    9,38         
  2  Holendová Marína              Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská    9,90         
  3  Blahová Nina Lýdia            ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom          10,82         
  4  Válkyová Eva          030315  Atletický klub Bojničky         11,07         
 
60 m 5.rozbeh        ml.žiačky                           
  1  Rybáriková Natália    041014  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom          11,00         
  2  Sušienková Mária      010204  ZŠ Školská 2 Holič              11,07         
  3  Karabová                      Atletický klub Bojničky         11,49         
 
60 m finale A        ml.žiačky                           
  1  Hulmanová Sandra      001125  ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta     1 ,     15    



  2  Szabóová Gabriella    000829  ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta     2 ,     12    
  3  Brušková Sabína       010911  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom          3 ,     10    
  4  Krajčovicová Sabína   010224  Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská   4 ,      9    
 
60 m finale B        ml.žiačky                           
  1  Provazníková Kristín  000827  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom          1 ,      8    
  2  Jankovičová Kristína  010527  Atletický klub Bojničky         2 ,      7    
  3  Petrášová Ľubica      011025  ZŠsMŠ Cerová                    3 ,      6    
  4  Linková Aneta         01029   ZŠsMŠ Cerová                    4 ,      5    
 
600 m                ml.žiačky                           
  1  Szabóová Gabriella    000829  ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta    1:57,68  15    
  2  Stachová Anita        01      ZŠ Čachtice                    1:57,86  12    
  3  Mikovičová Nina               ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta    2:03,93  10    
  4  Šimorová Simona       010926  Atletický klub Bojničky        2:05,08   9    
  5  Barteková Sabina      020615  N.Mesto                        2:09,32        
  6  Peterková Emma        001027  Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská  2:10,39   7,5  
     Darebná Barborka      010204  ZŠ Školská 2 Holič             2:10,39   7,5  
  8  Martáková Denisa      001017  Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská  2:10,46   6    
  9  Šagátová Erika        020819  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom         2:16,30   5    
 10  Bugalová Miroslava    01      ZŠ Školská 2 Holič             2:17,53   4    
 11  Karabová Veronika             Atletický klub Bojničky        2:18,21   3    
 12  Vargová Margaret      041120  Atletický klub Bojničky        2:19,46   2    
 13  Bucalová Barbora      000928  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom         2:20,21   1    
 14  Gašparová Mária       01      ZŠ Čachtice                    2:20,44        
 
diaľka               ml.žiačky                           
  1  Bučková Denisa        011030  Atletický klub Bojničky          412    15    
  2  Sušienková Mária      010204  ZŠ Školská 2 Holič               406    12    
  3  Krajčovicová Sabína   010224  Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská    398    10    
  4  Stachová Anita        01      ZŠ Čachtice                      391     9    
  5  Petrovič Dorota       010908  ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta      369     8    
  6  Mikovičová Nina       001023  ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta      350     7    
  7  Mašánová Hana         00      ZŠ Čachtice                      345     6    
  8  Barteková Sabina      020615  Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská    329     5    
  9  Brušková Sabína       010911  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom           316     4    
 10  Petrášová Ľubica      011025  ZŠsMŠ Cerová                     312     3    
 11  Šagátová Erika        020819  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom           302     2    
 12  Linková Aneta         01029   ZŠsMŠ Cerová                     302     1    
 13  Vargová Margaret      041120  Atletický klub Bojničky          289          
 
výška                ml.žiačky                           
  1  Hulmanová Sandra      001125  ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta      135    15    
  2  Podzámska Miroslava   010627  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom           125    11    
     Šimorová Simona       010926  Atletický klub Bojničky          125    11    
  4  Provazníková Kristín  000827  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom           125     9    
  5  Bugalová Miroslava    01      ZŠ Školská 2 Holič               125     8    
  6  Macharová Bibiana     01      ZŠ Čachtice                      115     7    
  7  Martáková Denisa      001017  Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská    115     6    
  8  Tomková Kristína      010704  ZŠsMŠ Cerová                     115     5    
  9  Melicherová Martina   010214  Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská    115     4    
 10  Sokolová Simona       010210  ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta      115     3    
 11  Jankovičová Kristína  010527  Atletický klub Bojničky          110     2    
 12  Darebná Barborka      010204  ZŠ Školská 2 Holič               110     1    
 13  Glacová Mária         00      ZŠ Čachtice                      110          
 14  Válkyová Eva          030315  Atletický klub Bojničky          100          
 
guľa 3kg             ml.žiačky                           
  1  Váleková Natália      01      Skalica Vajanského ZŠ            8,19   15    
  2  Vojteková Viktória    001216  ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta      7,49   12    
  3  Kačányová Vanesa      01      ZŠ Čachtice                      7,23   10    
  4  Melicherová Martina   010214  Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská    6,82    9    
  5  Filová Loretta        00      ZŠ Školská 2 Holič               6,81    8    
  6  Mikulková Karolína    01      ZŠ Školská 2 Holič               6,60    7    
  7  Grexová Vladimíra     000417  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom           6,59    6    
  8  Ingeliová Lenka       001210  ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta      6,18    5    
  9  Ďurišová Klára        010430  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom           5,95    4    
 10  Mašánová Hana         00      ZŠ Čachtice                      5,62    3    
 11  Galániová Sandra      010201  Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská    5,11    2    
 
 
4 x 1 kolo           ml.žiačky                           



  1  "A"                           ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta    2:07,01  15    
  2  "A"                           Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská  2:13,08  12    
  3  "A"                           Atletický klub Bojničky        2:13,32  10    
  4  "A"                           ZŠ Školská 2 Holič             2:14,92   9    
  5  "A"                           ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom         2:15,60   8    
  6  "A"                           ZŠ Čachtice                    2:17,44   7    
  7  "B"                           N.Mesto                        2:20,68        
  8  "A"                           ZŠsMŠ Cerová                   2:20,90   6    
 
 
 
Atletické hry  Brezová pod Bradlom  9.5.2013 
 
     ml.žiaci after 14 Events                ml.žiačky after 12 Events 
     ---------------------                   --------------------- 
     Brezová p.B.ZŠ 103,00                   Galanta ZŠ     117,00 
     Galanta ZŠ      96,00                   N.Mesto  n.V.   70,50 
     Holič ZŠ        78,00                   Brezová p.B.ZŠ  68,00 
     Čachtice        74,00                   Bojničky        59,00 
     N.Mesto  n.V.   65,00                   Holič ZŠ        56,50 
     Bojničky        22,00                   Čachtice        54,00 
                                             Cerová ZŠsMŠ    26,00 
                                             Skalica         15,00 
 
Atletické hry  Brezová pod Bradlom  9.5.2013 
                                                        (9.5.2013 13:48:37) 
 
60 m 1.beh           st.žiaci                            
  1  Kollár Matúš          970731  ZŠ Školská 2 Holič               7,69         
  2  Chen Senjie           971023  ZŠ Školská 2 Holič               7,81         
  3  Blaho Jakub           980930  ZŠsMŠ Cerová                     8,12         
  4  Šimek Miroslav        980827  ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta      8,22         
 
60 m 2.beh           st.žiaci                            
  1  Takáč René            971011  ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta      7,89         
  2  Gímeš Lukáš           971219  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom           7,95         
  3  Antal Martin          98      ZŠ Čachtice                      8,33         
  4  Čavojský Denis        98      ZŠ Čachtice                      9,19         
 
60 m 3.beh           st.žiaci                            
  1  Vŕbik Peter           970419  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom           7,74         
  2  Stehlík Martin        98      ZŠ Školská 2 "B" Holič           8,01         
  3  Betyár Leonard        971003  Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská    8,08         
  4  Zigo Jakub            97      ZŠ Školská 2 "B" Holič           8,40         
 
60 m 4.beh           st.žiaci                            
  1  Bučko Richard         980424  Atletický klub Bojničky          7,85         
  2  Bolík Pavol           970823  Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská    8,43         
  3  Karaba Michal         980721  Atletický klub Bojničky          8,44         
 
60 m finále A        st.žiaci                            
  1  Kollár Matúš          970731  ZŠ Školská 2 Holič               7,71   15    
  2  Vŕbik Peter           970419  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom           7,79   12    
  3  Chen Senjie           971023  ZŠ Školská 2 Holič               7,85   10    
  4  Bučko Richard         980424  Atletický klub Bojničky          8,01    9    
 
60 m finále B        st.žiaci                            
  1  Takáč René            971011  ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta      7,96    8    
  2  Betyár Leonard        971003  Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská    8,04    7    
  3  Gímeš Lukáš           971219  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom           8,16    6    
  4  Stehlík Martin        98      ZŠ Školská 2 "B" Holič           8,32    5    
 
1000 m               st.žiaci                            
  1  Gímeš Lukáš           971219  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom         3:00,77  15    
  2  Vávra Viliam          99      ZŠ Školská 2 Holič             3:02,55  12    
  3  Zigo Jakub            97      ZŠ Školská 2 "B" Holič         3:06,51  10    
  4  Urban Nikolas         98      ZŠ Čachtice                    3:08,13   9    
  5  Štuchal Martin        990509  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom         3:08,41   8    
  6  Karaba Michal         980721  Atletický klub Bojničky        3:11,15   7    
  7  Stehlík Martin        98      ZŠ Školská 2 "B" Holič         3:12,87   6    
  8  Kurucz Marco          980912  ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta    3:14,29   5    
  9  Bučko Richard         980424  Atletický klub Bojničky        3:21,91   4    



 10  Mikulčík Kristián     990221  ZŠsMŠ Cerová                   3:22,02   3    
 11  Márkus Mikuláš        980827  ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta    3:25,30   2    
 12  Betyár Leonard        971003  Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská  3:27,94   1    
 13  Jurenka Stanislav     980803  ZŠ Školská 2 Holič             3:27,98        
 14  Čavojský Denis        98      ZŠ Čachtice                    3:29,66        
 15  Papp Adam             980624  Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská  3:32,86        
 16  Nejedlík Tomáš        97      ZŠ Školská 2 "B" Holič         3:33,18        
 
diaľka               st.žiaci                            
  1  Sládek Mark           971202  ZŠ Školská 2 Holič               538    15    
  2  Kollár Matúš          970731  ZŠ Školská 2 Holič               529    12    
  3  Divinec Peter         980614  Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská    527    10    
  4  Laštic Adam           980210  Atletický klub Bojničky          508     9    
  5  Ožvoldík Daniel       980302  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom           506     8    
  6  Vŕbik Peter           970419  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom           496     7    
  7  Novomestský Michal    970923  ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta      495     6    
  8  Bolík Pavol           970823  Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská    481     5    
  9  Máchal Roman          970518  Holič                            477          
 10  Nejedlík Tomáš        97      ZŠ Školská 2 "B" Holič           476     4    
 11  Šimek Miroslav        980827  ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta      473     3    
 12  Bumbál Samuel         00      ZŠ Čachtice                      348     2    
 13  Šicko Matej           99      ZŠ Čachtice                      335     1    
 
výška                st.žiaci                            
  1  Máchal Roman          970518  ZŠ Školská 2 Holič               175    15    
  2  Novomestský Michal    970923  ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta      165    12    
  3  Pápay Lukáš           980127  ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta      160    10    
  4  Kmeť Martin           97      ZŠ Čachtice                      160     9    
  5  Divinec Peter         980614  Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská    160     8    
  6  Antal Martin          98      ZŠ Čachtice                      155     7    
  7  Blaho Jakub           980930  ZŠsMŠ Cerová                     155     6    
  8  Danek Richard         971007  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom           150     5    
  9  Laštic Adam           980210  Atletický klub Bojničky          150     4    
 10  Vávra Viliam          99      ZŠ Školská 2 Holič               145     3    
 11  Kopták Dominik        980912  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom           145     1,5  
     Mikulčík Kristián     990221  ZŠsMŠ Cerová                     145     1,5  
 13  Herák Miroslav        990731  Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská    135          
 
guľa 4kg             st.žiaci                            
  1  Bučko Patrik          980910  Atletický klub Bojničky         14,45   15    
  2  Šimo Timotej          980703  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom          11,81   12    
  3  Herák Patrik          980903  Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská   11,31   10    
  4  Nižňanský Miroslav    970718  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom          11,20    9    
  5  Takáč René            971011  ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta     11,13    8    
  6  Horváth Ladislav      980914  ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta     10,65    7    
  7  Sládek Mark           971202  ZŠ Školská 2 Holič              10,37    6    
  8  Herák Miroslav        990731  N.Mesto                         10,16         
  9  Kmeť Martin           97      ZŠ Čachtice                      9,80    5    
 10  Gajdoš Daniel         970913  Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská    9,44    4    
 11  Chen Senjie           971023  ZŠ Školská 2 Holič               9,26    3    
 12  Srnec Dominik         98      ZŠ Čachtice                      8,47    2    
 13  Zigo Jakub            970607  holič                            8,15         
 
4 x 2 kola           st.žiaci                            
  1  "A"                           ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom         3:47,72  15    
  2  "A"                           ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta    3:50,91  12    
  3  "A"                           ZŠ Školská 2 Holič             4:00,58  10    
  4  "A"                           ZŠ Školská 2 "B" Holič         4:11,84   9    
  5  "A"                           Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská  4:14,38   8    
 
60 m 1.rozbeh        st.žiačky                           
  1  Gajarová Dagmar       971006  ZŠsMŠ Cerová                     9,28         
  2  Lasáková Nicol        99      ZŠ Školská 2 Holič               9,49         
  3  Tomková Linda         991018  ZŠsMŠ Cerová                     9,65         
 
60 m 2.rozbeh        st.žiačky                           
  1  Maceková Barbora      980217  Atletický klub Bojničky          8,89         
  2  Jarošová  Nikola      99      ZŠ Školská 2 "B" Holič           9,30         
  3  Sláviková Martina     990314  Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská   10,06         
  4  Límová Adriána        000106  Atletický klub Bojničky         10,56         
 
60 m 3.rozbeh        st.žiačky                           



  1  Ludašová Simona       000727  ZŠ Školská 2 Holič               9,00         
  2  Štefániková Viktória  991221  Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská    9,01         
  3  Mimochodková Nikol    00      ZŠ Čachtice                      9,74         
  4  Žilavá Lucia          98      Skalica Vajanského ZŠ           14,87         
 
60 m 4.rozbeh        st.žiačky                           
  1  Černáková Marika      990826  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom           8,76         
     Bugyiová Szandra      981021  ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta      8,76         
  3  Olšovská Zuzana       970713  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom          10,16         
  4  Bumbálová Frederika   98      ZŠ Čachtice                     10,34         
 
60 m 5.rozbeh        st.žiačky                           
  1  Flajžíková Aneta      98      Skalica Vajanského ZŠ            8,30         
  2  Válkyová Beáta        981118  ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta      9,01         
  3  Matúšová Lívia        991127  Atletický klub Bojničky          9,08         
  4  Závilinská Monika     99      ZŠ Školská 2 "B" Holič           9,09         
 
60 m finále A        st.žiačky                           
  1  Flajžíková Aneta      98      Skalica Vajanského ZŠ            8,37   15    
  2  Bugyiová Szandra      981021  ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta      8,61   12    
  3  Černáková Marika      990826  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom           8,79   10    
     Maceková Barbora      980217  Atletický klub Bojničky             NF        
 
60 m finále B        st.žiačky                           
  1  Štefániková Viktória  991221  Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská    8,87    9    
  2  Válkyová Beáta        981118  ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta      9,00    8    
  3  Matúšová Lívia        991127  Atletický klub Bojničky          9,03    7    
  4  Ludašová Simona       000727  ZŠ Školská 2 Holič               9,04    6    
 
800 m                st.žiačky                           
  1  Karabová Zuzana       000313  Atletický klub Bojničky        2:40,77  15    
  2  Matúšová Lívia        991127  Atletický klub Bojničky        2:45,55  12    
  3  Válkyová Beáta        981118  ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta    2:52,50  10    
  4  Flamíková Katarína    000824  ZŠ Školská 2 Holič             2:54,12   9    
  5  Hlinková Nikola       990307  Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská  2:56,09   8    
  6  Janáková Erika        980807  ZŠsMŠ Cerová                   2:56,47   7    
  7  Hrnčiarová Aneta      991023  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom         2:58,87   6    
  8  Ivánková     Lucia    98      ZŠ Školská 2 "B" Holič         2:59,58   5    
  9  Michalicová Hana      980316  ZŠsMŠ Cerová                   2:59,71   4    
 10  Bigaz Rebecca         981211  Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská  3:05,80   3    
 11  Kvašňovská Terézia    981006  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom         3:06,39   2    
 12  Lehocká Lenka         990320  ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta    3:14,10   1    
 13  Líšková Laura         00      ZŠ Čachtice                    3:21,93        
 14  Pekárová Nina         000513  ZŠ Školská 2 Holič             3:31,33        
 
diaľka               st.žiačky                           
  1  Flajžíková Aneta      98      Skalica Vajanského ZŠ            511    15    
  2  Popelková Natália     980330  Atletický klub Bojničky          442    12    
  3  Papánková Iveta       970713  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom           437    10    
  4  Maceková Barbora      980217  Atletický klub Bojničky          433     9    
  5  Gajarová Dagmar       971006  ZŠsMŠ Cerová                     410     8    
  6  Žilavá Lucia          98      Skalica Vajanského ZŠ            409     7    
  7  Lehocká Lenka         990320  ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta      388     6    
  8  Jarošová  Nikola      99      ZŠ Školská 2 "B" Holič           385     5    
  9  Bugyiová Szandra      981021  ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta      381     4    
 10  Nižňanská Monika      981105  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom           371     3    
 11  Pikálková     Zuzana  99      ZŠ Školská 2 "B" Holič           370     2    
 12  Hlinková Nikola       990307  Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská    370     1    
 13  Ludašová Simona       000727  ZŠ Školská 2 Holič               369          
 14  Jarásová Nikoleta     981118  ZŠsMŠ Cerová                     368          
 15  Čanakyová Lea         980106  Galanta                          345          
 16  Benková Emma          980207  Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská    345          
 17  Vidová Miriam                 ZŠ Čachtice                      336          
 18  Gregorovičová Júlia   00      ZŠ Čachtice                      325          
 19  Lasáková Nikol        99      ZŠ Školská 2 Holič               236          
 
výška                st.žiačky                           
  1  Závilinská Monika     99      ZŠ Školská 2 "B" Holič           140    15    
  2  Slobodová Diana       98      ZŠ Školská 2 Holič               135    12    
  3  Jarásová Nikoleta     981118  ZŠsMŠ Cerová                     130    10    
  4  Karabová Zuzana       000313  Atletický klub Bojničky          130     9    
  5  Valovičová Tereza     990503  ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta      125     8    



  6  Černáková Marika      990826  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom           125     7    
  7  Kubovčiaková Nadežda  971231  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom           125     5    
     Gregorovičová Júlia   00      ZŠ Čachtice                      125     5    
     Hlavatá Bibiána       980828  ZŠsMŠ Cerová                     125     5    
 10  Límová Adriána        000106  Atletický klub Bojničky          120     3    
 11  Drobňáková Simona     981226  Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská    120     2    
 12  Štefániková Viktória  991221  Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská    115     1    
 13  Majerovičová Kristín  00      ZŠ Čachtice                      115          
 
guľa 3kg             st.žiačky                           
  1  Boorová Tatiana       991105  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom           9,96   15    
  2  Mikulová Bibiána      99      ZŠ Školská 2 Holič               9,68   12    
  3  Zdeneková Simona      980113  Atletický klub Bojničky          9,66   10    
  4  Kissová Viktória      980527  ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta      9,35    9    
  5  Hlavatá Bibiána       980828  ZŠsMŠ Cerová                     9,21    8    
  6  Masaryková Simona     991218  Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská    9,12    7    
  7  Ševčíková Zuzana      971224  Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská    8,71    6    
  8  Michalicová Hana      980316  ZŠsMŠ Cerová                     8,50    5    
  9  Valovičová Tereza     990503  ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta      8,43    4    
 10  Zaťková Dana          990517  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom           8,35    3    
 11  Mišunová Andrea       051230  Atletický klub Bojničky          7,53    2    
 12  Gablechová Laura      98      ZŠ Čachtice                      6,43    1    
 13  Lacková Patrícia      98      ZŠ Čachtice                      5,44         
 
4 x 1 kolo           st.žiačky                           
  1  "A"                           Atletický klub Bojničky        1:59,78  15    
  2  "A"                           ZŠ Sidl.SNP 1415/49 Galanta    2:02,14  12    
  3  "A"                           ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom         2:04,25  10    
  4  "A"                           Nové Mesto n/V. ZŠ Odborárská  2:06,16   9    
  5  "B"                           ZŠ Školská 2 Holič             2:06,55   8    
  6  "A"                           ZŠ Školská 2 "B" Holič         2:09,39   7    
  7  "A"                           ZŠsMŠ Cerová                   2:10,04   6    
  8  "A"                           ZŠ Čachtice                    2:16,52   5    
 
 
Atletické hry  Brezová pod Bradlom  9.5.2013 
 
     st.žiaci after 11 Events                st.žiačky after 12 Events 
     ---------------------                   --------------------- 
     Holič ZŠ       101,00                   Bojničky ZŠ     94,00 
     Brezová ZŠ      98,50                   Galanta ZŠ      74,00 
     Galanta ZŠ      73,00                   Brezová ZŠ      71,00 
     N.Mesto n/V ZŠ  53,00                   Cerová ZŠsMŠ    53,00 
     Bojničky ZŠ     48,00                   Holič ZŠ        47,00 
     Čachtice ZŠ     35,00                   N.Mesto n/V ZŠ  46,00 
     Holič „B“       34,00                   Skalica ZŠ      37,00 
     Cerová ZŠsMŠ    10,50                   Holič „B“       34,00 
                                             Čachtice ZŠ     11,00 
 
 
 
 
CELKOVÉ VÝSLEDKY : 
 
               Poradie družstiev 
               ----------------–––––––––––––––––----- 
               1. ZŠ Galanta sid. SNP        360,0                    
               2. ZŠ Brezová p.Bradlom       340,0                    
               3. ZŠ Holič Školská           282,0                    
               4. ZŠ N.Mesto Odborárska      234,0                    
               5. ZŠ Bojničky                223,0                    
               6. ZŠ Čachtice                174,0                    
               7. ZŠ Cerová                   89,5                    
               8. ZŠ Skaliva Vajanského       52,0                    
 
 


